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Location

Barneby
Bouldercity.de
Campus

Die PlanWirtschaft
Dornbliite

Elbsegler

Elbterrasse Wachwitz
Fischhaus Alberthafen
Griiner Salon
Gutzkowclub e. V.
Habibi

Hoteldebotel

Kellerclub GAG 18 e.V.

Kneipe Stadt Riesa
Miillers
Old Beams

Shamrock

Studentenclub Barenzwinger

Vecchia Napoli
Villandry

XXL Fitness
Zapfanstalt

Zille

+ Bunte Medien GmbH

Stellennachweisliste

G15 - Waschbecken Szene Herren

Strale

Gorlitzer StralRe 11

Bischofsweg 32 (2. Hinterhaus)

Hibnerstralle 13
Louisenstr. 20
DornblithstralRe 7
GroRe Meissner str 15
Altwachwitz 14
Magdeburger StralRe 58
Eschenstralle 11
Gutzkowstrae 29-33
Martin-Luther-Stralle 37
Gorlitzer Str. 15
Fritz-Loffler-Stralle 16
Adlergasse 14
Bergstralle 78
Alaunstralie 57

Kleine Briidergasse 1
Brihlscher Garten
Alaunstr. 33
Jordanstrafle 8
BreitscheidstralRe 40
Sebnitzer Stralle 15

Gorlitzer Str. 5

PLZ

01099

01099

01069

01099

01277

01097

01326

01067

01097

01069

01099

01099

01069

01067

01069

01099

01067

01067

01099

01099

01237

01099

01099

Ort Anzahl
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
H‘LER STEC

Groflenhainer Strafle 28 - 01097 Dresden

Stand: Mérz 2024

buntemedien.de



